1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:15 p.m.

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:55 pm

www.Kyecac.gov

GOVERNOR'’S OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

Early Childhood Advisory Council
June 18, 2020

Call to Order
e Approval of Minutes, April (Action Item)

Executive Director’'s Update

KY State Early Childhood Agency Updates-

Division of Child Care

John Roden

Amy Neal

Dr. Sarah Vanover

Kentucky Department of Education Interim Commissioner Kevin Brown

SB 45 Nutrition/Health Standards Recommendation
(Action ltem)

Community Early Childhood Councils Update
e FY’21 Allocations (Action ltem)

Preschool Development Grant B-5 Update

Conclusion and Adjourn

TEAM
KENTUCKY

Brenda Hagan

Amanda Flanary

Joe Roberts/

Dr. Sarah Heinemeier

John Roden

An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D



