

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

Early Childhood Advisory Council June 18, 2020

1:00 pm	Call to OrderApproval of Minutes, April (Action Item)	John Roden
1:05 pm	Executive Director's Update	Amy Neal
1:15 p.m.	KY State Early Childhood Agency Updates-	
	Division of Child Care	Dr. Sarah Vanover
	Kentucky Department of Education Interim Com	missioner Kevin Brown
1:45 pm	SB 45 Nutrition/Health Standards Recommendation (Action Item)	Brenda Hagan
2:00 pm	Community Early Childhood Councils UpdateFY'21 Allocations (Action Item)	Amanda Flanary
2:20 pm	Preschool Development Grant B-5 Update	Joe Roberts/ Dr. Sarah Heinemeier
2:55 pm	Conclusion and Adjourn	John Roden



An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D

www.kyecac.gov